belfuse.com/stewart-connector
IP67 USB Type-A
Cable Assemblies
Stewart Connector’s IP67 USB Type-A cable assemblies are ideal for
harsh environments and industrial applications. These cable assemblies
are IP67 rated with configurations available with both USB 2.0 and USB
3.0 speeds. IP67 ends are equipped with threaded receptacles to ensure
quick and correct mating connections. The IP67 USB Type-A cable

(Circular Coupling)
USB 3.0 Type-A Male USB 3.0 2ft 0.60m
Part Number Structure
67 = IP67
2 = USB 2.0
3 = USB 3.0
KXXX67 U
U = USB Connector
Connector Type
Part Number
USB Rating
A = IP67 USB Type-A Male
(Circular Connector)
B = IP67 USB Type-A Female
(Circular Connector)
Connector End A
2
K = Black
Color
A
003F = 3ft 006F = 6ft
Length
D
A = IP67 USB Type-A Male
(Circular Connector)
C = Standard USB Type-A Male
D = Free Cable End
Connector End B
+1 717.235.7512
belfuse.com/stewart-connector
Stewart Connector
11118 Susquehanna Trail South
Glen Rock, PA  17327-9199
© 2021  Stewart Connector